
August 11, Monday First Day of School 

August 18 - 22, Monday - Friday  Spirit Week (dress up days) 

August 22, Friday Back to School BBQ @ 6:30 pm in CLC 

August 29, Friday Water Slide 

September 1, Monday  Center closed - Labor Day 

September 5, Friday  Marionette Show - Goldilocks @ 9:00 am (VPK Only) 

September 8, Monday  Spirit Day @ Chick Fil A Hwy 60 Valrico 

September  9, Tuesday Toddlers & Twos  Grandparents Day Breakfast 7-9 am Drop-in 

September  10, Wednesday Threes Grandparents Day Breakfast 8:00 & Chapel 9:00 am 

September  10, Wednesday VPK  Grandparents Day Chapel & Breakfast 9:00 am 

September 18, Thursday Whacky Tales presents “Snow White” @ 10:00 am 

September 24, Wednesday See You at the Pole @ 9:00 am 

October 3, Friday Learn to Dial 911 w HCFR (VPK Only) @ 10:00 am 

October 9, Thursday Fire Truck Visit @ 9:30 am 

October 20—22, Monday-Wednesday School Pictures (specific day TBD) 

October 24, Friday Corn Maze Field Trip (off campus) 

October  31, Friday God’s Garden Fall Festival @ 8:30-11:30am 

November 4, Friday Spirit Night @ Johnson’s BBQ Plant City  

November 7, Friday Bounce House 

November 11, Tuesday Center closed - Veteran’s Day 

November 12 - 13, Wednesday - Thursday Preserve Vision Screening 

November 17 - 21 Scholastic Book Fair 

November 21, Friday Thanksgiving Potluck Family Event @ 11 am  

November 24 - 26, Monday - Wednesday 
No Preschool - Extended Care only (Additional Charges apply) 
Wednesday Closing @ 3:30  

November 27 - 28, Thursday - Friday Center closed - Thanksgiving Holidays 

December 3 - 4, Wednesday - Thursday  Grandparents and Gingerbread  - drop in between 8-10 am 

December 11, Thursday Christmas Program 6:30 pm (Children to be in classrooms at 6:15) 

December 12, Friday Story Time with Mrs. Claus 

December 15 - 19,  Monday - Friday  Christmas Spirit Week (dress up days) 

December 19, Friday Class Christmas Parties 

December  22 - 26 Monday - Friday  Center closed - Christmas holidays 

December  29 - 31, Monday - Wednesday 
No Preschool - Extended Care only (Additional Charges apply)
Wednesday Closing @ 3:30  

All enrolled children are encouraged to attend all God’s Garden events even if they are not signed up for that day.  
A caregiver must stay with them, though. Per Childcare Licensing the children can not be counted in our child/teacher ratios. 
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January 1, Thursday Center closed - New Year’s Day holiday 

January 2,  Friday No Preschool - Extended Care only (Additional Charges apply) 

January 5, Monday School Resumes 

January 8, Thursday Bits & Pieces Puppet Theater Presents “Jack & the Beanstalk” @ 10:00 

January 16, Friday Snow Party 

January 19, Monday Center closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 

January 21, Wednesday Donuts with Dad & Chapel - drop in between 7-9am (Chapel @ 9:00) 

January 21, Wednesday 100th Day Of School 

February 9, Monday Spirit Day @ Chick Fil A Hwy 60 Valrico 

February 12, Thursday Class Valentine Parties 

February 13, Friday No Preschool - Extended Care only 

February 16, Monday Center Closed - President’s Day 

February 23 - 27, Monday - Friday Dr. Seuss Week (dress up days) 

March 2, Monday Center closed - Strawberry Festival Day 

March 6, Friday God’s Garden Strawberry Festival 

March 11, Wednesday VPK Cap & Gown Pictures 

March 12, Thursday Class Pictures 

March 16 - 20, Monday - Friday 
Spring Break: No Preschool - Extended Care only  
(Additional Charges apply) 

March 23, Monday  No Preschool - Extended Care only 

March 27, Friday Whacky Tales presents “Little Red Riding Hood” @ 10:00 am  

March 31, Tuesday Spirit Night @ Johnson’s BBQ Plant City  

April 2, Thursday Class Easter Egg Hunts & Parties    

April 3-6, Friday & Monday Center closed - Easter Break 

April 17, Friday Farm Day 

May 4 - 8, Monday - Friday Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 6, Wednesday Momelets & Chapel - drop in between 7-9am (Chapel @ 9:00) 

May 14, Thursday 
End of the Year Program/VPK Graduation 
6:30pm (Children to be in classrooms at 6:15) 

May 22, Friday End of the Year Bash - Class Parties & Water Slide  

May 25, Monday Center closed - Memorial Day 

May 29, Friday Last Day of School - Center closes @ 11:30am 

All enrolled children are encouraged to attend all God’s Garden events even if they are not signed up for that day.  
A caregiver must stay with them, though. Per Childcare Licensing the children can not be counted in our child/teacher ratios. 
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